
M/WBE Summary    

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 2.00% African American; 5.21% 
Hispanic; 0.16% Native /Asian American; and 2.42% WBE.  Participation for the additional authorization: 

 

MBE TOTAL – PRIME    $138,783 100% 
(MH) Central Road & Utility Ltd., Austin, TX $138,783 100% 
   

Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of 08/06/13 (not including this 
contingency): 

 
PRIME:  
61.72% MBE    

 

SUBCONTRACTORS: 
1.45% African American; 5.23% Hispanic; 0.22% Native/Asian; 2.48% WBE; and 28.90% Non 
M/WBE 
 

TOTAL: 
1.45% African American; 66.95% Hispanic; 0.22% Native/Asian; 2.48% WBE; and 28.90% Non 
M/WBE  

 


	PRIME:
	61.72% MBE
	1.45% African American; 5.23% Hispanic; 0.22% Native/Asian; 2.48% WBE; and 28.90% Non M/WBE

